Brush Innovation
Operating Instructions
Technical Information
Wheel Brushes
Pipeline Brushes
Bevel Brushes
Cup Brushes
Spindle Mounted Brushes

Nylon
SC SC NR SC SC SC BC BC
Wire Type Key
Fill Selection Guide
Fill Selection Guide Key
BC Best combination
SC Suitable combination
NR Not recommended
Wire Gauge Conversion Chart
Packaging Types
Clamshell Box
Bore and Thread Key:
Type Description
MB Multibore (Fits 12mm, 1/2”, 16mm, 5/8”, 3/4” and 7/8”)
MT Multi-thread (M10 and M14)
M10 Suits 100mm Angle Grinders
M14 Suits most other 115mm to 230mm Angle Grinders
5/8W 5/8 Whitworth
Multi-bore Reducing Bush
Wire gauge is a unit of measure that denotes the diameter of wire, either in diameter or a
cross-sectional area.
Product Accessories
Multi-thread (MT) Adaptor
Standard Wire Gauge (S.W.G) Diameter
22 0.80mm
26 0.50mm
30 0.35mm
Technical Information
Wheel Brushes
Crimped Wheel Brushes
Josco Wheel Brushes with crimped wire are suitable for bench grinders.
Crimped wire construction allows for softer brushing and light paint and rust removal.
Part
No.
Dia. Width Bore Wire
Size
Material Max. RPM Inner
QTY
Outer
QTY
Pack Type
99A 75 16 13 0.30 HD Steel Wire 8,000 2 10 Clamshell
852508 85 25 8 0.30 HD Steel Wire 3,000 10 10 Box
851313 85 13 12.7 0.30 HD Steel Wire 3,000 10 10 Box
100A 100 12 MB 0.30 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
100B 100 19 MB 0.30 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
100 100 25 MB 0.30 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
101B 125 19 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
101 125 25 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
102A 150 12 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
102B 150 22 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
102BSS 150 19 MB 0.35 316 Stainless 6,000 2 2 Clamshell
102BBR 150 19 MB 0.30 Brass Wire 6,000 2 2 Box
102 150 25 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
102SS 150 25 MB 0.35 316 Stainless 6,000 2 10 Clamshell
103A 200 19 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 4,600 5 10 Clamshell
103ASS 200 19 MB 0.30 316 Stainless 4,600 2 2 Clamshell
103ABR 200 19 MB 0.30 Brass Wire 4,600 5 5 Box
103 200 28 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 4,600 5 10 Clamshell
103SS 200 28 MB 0.30 316 Stainless 4,600 2 2 Box
103B 200 38 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 4,600 5 10 Box
103C 200 50 MB 0.35 HD Steel Wire 4,600 5 10 Box
104 250 25 25.4 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,600 5 5 Box
104A 250 19 25.4 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,600 2 2 Box
104B 250 38 25.4 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,600 2 2 Box
104C 250 50 25.4 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,600 2 2 Box
105 300 25 31.8 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,000 2 2 Box
105A 300 38 31.8 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,000 2 2 Box
105B 300 50 31.8 0.35 HD Steel Wire 3,000 2 2 Box
852508 102
Multibore (MB)
Reducing Bush